M2000005061

(Req	uestor's Name)			
bbA)	ress)			
bbA)	ress)			
(City)	/State/Zip/Phone	; #)		
PICK-UP				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		WC 1618		

900344912189

05/29/20~-01013--017 **155.00

FILED 20 HAY 29 PH 4-28

Office Use Only

*** PROMPT ATTENTION REQUESTED ***

5/26/2020

Corp. Div. FL Secy. of State P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Thompson Flanagan Executive Liability Group, LLC

Enclosed are the necessary applications to qualify the above referenced foreign corporation. Included are check(s) in the amount of \$155.00.

This corporation is anxious to obtain an insurance license in your state. Therefore, please process their application as soon as possible and forward the approved duplicate copy (if applicable) and Certificate of Authority to my attention.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact me at 214-855-0737. Your cooperation and prompt attention to this request is greatly appreciated.

Sincerely, Kennedy Licensing Service, Inc.

Hailey Overby

Hailey Overby Treasurer & Initial Licg. Spec. Email: hoverby@kennedylicensing.com

Enc: \$155.00 fee, App. in dup.,, Cert. G.S.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

.

.

. .

SUBJECT:	THOMPSON	FLANAGAN	EXECUTIVE	LIABILIT	4 GROUP,	LLC		
			Name of Limited	Liability Com	bany			
	pplication by Fore heck are submitted							
Please return all	correspondence c	oncerning this m	atter to the follow	ng:				
	Hailey Overby							
			Name of	Person				
	Kennedy Licens	sing Service Inc.						
	Firm/Company							
	4144 N Central	Expwy Ste 800						
	Address							
	Dallas, TX 7520	04						
			City/State and	Zip Code				
	hoverby@kenned	ylicensing.com						
		E-mail address:	(to be used for fu	ure annual repo	ort notification	1)		
For further infor	mation concerning	g this matter, plea	ise call:			74	20	
Hailey	Overby)	55-0737			
	Name of	f Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Numbe		
	g Address:			Address:		• •	PH	đ
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration Section			ų: 2		
	on of Corporat 30x 6327	ions		Division of Corporations		32		
	assee. FL 3231	4	2415	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Please	ed is a check for th make check payab 5.00 Filing Fee	le to: FLORIDA	DEPARTMENT	T OF STATE 155.00 Filing I Certified C		160.00 Filing F of Status &		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

1. Thompson Flanagan Executive Liability Group, LLC

	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	lorida The	alternate name must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.I. C," or '	
IL.		3.	20-2856363		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		.ن.	(FEI number, if applicable)		
Upon Filing					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to 15cc sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine the section of th	registration ine penalty	i) Hability)		
626 W. Jackson Blvd.	Suite 500	6,	same as #5		
eet Address of Principal Office)		0.	(Mailing Address)		
Chicago, IL 60661					
	·				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	tan 20	
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> a	icceptable)	34 O	
	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.				
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:				0 HMY 29	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			0 HAY 2	
	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			0 HAY 29	
Name:	Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.			O MAY 29 PH	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of attractatives relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dearma Stantin

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
■Manager	Name:	🔳 Manager	Name: Brian Flanagan
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Chicago. II. 60606	Authorized	Chicago, IL 60606
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Larkin Flanagan Name:	Manager	Douglas Thompson
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Chicago. II, 60606	□Authorized	Chicago. II. 60606
Person		Person	
Other	Other	□Other	. □Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name: 20
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
DOther	Other	□Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Larkin Flanagan, Manager

Typed or minted name of signer

File Number

0151724-4



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

THOMPSON FLANAGAN EXECUTIVE LIABILITY GROUP, LLC, HAVING ORGANIZED IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS ON MAY 18, 2005, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 16TH

day of MAY A.D. 2020

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentication #: 2013700474 verifiable until 05/16/2021 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com